
Period of: May 2015

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$759,374

$641,561

$1,400,935

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$85,291

$34,153

$237,838

Total Non-MVF Tax $361,125

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,400,935

$361,125

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$61,895,984

$17,383,056

$79,279,040$79,279,040

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

1,393,804,895

576,307,573

Other 32,925,845

2,003,038,313

07/15/15

Gross Gasoline Gallons 200,310,629

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,704,196

Net Gasoline Gallons 197,606,433

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,133,522

Diesel Fuel Gallons 56,255,845

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 257,699,996

200,310,629

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $3,843$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

May 2015

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

17

5

26

185

4

228

31

$29,909

$8,858

$134,748

$298,734

$20,527

$209,486

$57,112

$218,128

$32,358

$12,657

$93

$580

$339,894

$37,851

89

31

6

23

1

1

20

07/15/15

253,187,888

200,310,629

96,793

28,667

437,592

966,776

66,431

184,830

40,961

705,917

122,496

104,718

301

1,876

1,099,979

-52,877,259

9,601

0

158

53,867

6,145

184,830

36,478

705,917

122,496

0

301

0

1,065,680

87,192

28,667

429,884

912,909

60,286

0

4,483

0

0

104,718

0

1,876

34,299

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,421,512

0

0

0

0

0

7,550

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



07/15/15

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MAY 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$78,719,278

$1,400,935

$77,318,344

$85,291

$77,403,634

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

200,310,629

56,255,845

1,133,522

257,699,996

1,421,512

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2014 THRU MAY 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$1,001,878,820

$16,320,315

$985,558,504

$1,121,261

$986,679,765

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,505,184,916

761,668,043

11,857,707

3,278,710,666

18,687,680

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$29,909

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MAY 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

May 2015

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$8,858

$134,748

$298,734

$20,527

$209,486

$57,112

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$759,374

17

5

26

185

4

228

31

0

0

0

0

0

496

July 2014 thru

May 2015

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

07/15/15

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$243,659

$543,438

$1,065,721

$4,349,305

$239,781

$2,675,377

$896,166

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,013,447

286

92

225

2,302

39

2,397

525

0

0

0

0

0

5,866

$218,128

$0

$0

$37,851

$32,358

$0

$0

$12,657

$93

$580

$0

$339,894

$641,561

89

0

0

31

6

0

0

23

1

1

0

20

171

$2,897,827

$0

$0

$376,381

$261,025

$0

$0

$121,720

$4,050

$14,718

$0

$2,631,147

$6,306,868

1,152

0

0

378

67

0

0

271

25

13

0

202

2,108

$248,037

$8,858

$134,748

$336,585

$52,885

$209,486

$57,112

$12,657

$93

$580

$0

$339,894

$1,400,935

$3,141,486

$543,438

$1,065,721

$4,725,686

$500,806

$2,675,377

$896,166

$121,720

$4,050

$14,718

$0

$2,631,147

$16,320,315

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


