Period of:	May 2015		07/15/15
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		3.7,23,23
Total Refunds			
Users		\$759,374	
Vendors		\$641,561	
Total Refu	nds	\$1,400,935	\$1,400,935
Total Non-Motor V	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$85,291	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$34,153	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$237,838	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$3,843	
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$361,125	\$361,125
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$61,895,984	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$17,383,056	
Total MVF	Tax	\$79,279,040	\$79,279,040
Petroleum Inspect	ion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline		1,393,804,895	
Diesel		576,307,573	
Other		32,925,845	
Total PI F	ee Gallons		2,003,038,313
Net Gasoline Gall		197,606,433	
1.35% Allowance Gallons		2,704,196	
Gross Gasoline Ga	llons	200,310,629	200,310,629
Alternate Fuel Ga			1,133,522
Diesel Fuel Gallons			56,255,845

257,699,996

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
May 2015		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	253,187,888					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	200,310,629	-52,877,259				
Agriculture	[Refund]	96,793	9,601	87,192	0	0	0
Ready Mix		28,667	0	28,667	0	0	0
Waste Managemen	t	437,592	158	429,884	0	7,550	0
Industrial & Commercial		966,776	53,867	912,909	0	0	0
Urban Mass		66,431	6,145	60,286	0	0	0
Taxicabs		184,830	184,830	0	0	0	0
Federal		40,961	36,478	4,483	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		705,917	705,917	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		122,496	122,496	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		104,718	0	104,718	0	0	0
Aviation		301	301	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		1,876	0	1,876	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		1,099,979	1,065,680	34,299	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,421,512

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	17	\$29,909
Ready Mix	5	\$8,858
Waste Management	26	\$134,748
Miscellaneous	185	\$298,734
Urban Mass	4	\$20,527
Retailers	228	\$209,486
Taxicabs	31	\$57,112
	Vendor C	laims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	23	\$12,657
Off Road Farm	89	\$218,128
Off Road Non-Farm	31	\$37,851
Mass Transit	6	\$32,358
Aviation	1	\$93
Heating Oil	1	\$580
Native Americans	20	\$339,894

07/15/15

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF MAY 2015

Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$78,719,278 \$1,400,935
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$77,318,344
	General Aviation Fuel	\$85,291
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$77,403,634
Taxable Gall	lons	
	Gasoline	200,310,629
	Diesel	56,255,845
	Alternate Fuel	1,133,522
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	257,699,996
	General Aviation Fuel	1,421,512

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2014 THRU MAY 2015

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,001,878,820 \$16,320,315			
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$985,558,504			
General Aviation Fuel	\$1,121,261			
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$986,679,765			
Taxable Gallons				
Gasoline	2,505,184,916			
Diesel	761,668,043			
Alternate Fuel	11,857,707			
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	3,278,710,666			
General Aviation Fuel	18,687,680			
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	07/15/15			

EXCISE TAX SECTION 07/15/15

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR MAY 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					May 2015
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	17	\$29,909	89	\$218,128	\$248,037
Ready Mix	5	\$8,858	0	\$0	\$8,858
Waste Management	26	\$134,748	0	\$0	\$134,748
Miscellaneous	185	\$298,734	31	\$37,851	\$336,585
Urban Mass Transit	4	\$20,527	6	\$32,358	\$52,885
Retailers	228	\$209,486	0	\$0	\$209,486
Taxicabs	31	\$57,112	0	\$0	\$57,112
Federal	0	\$0	23	\$12,657	\$12,657
Aviation	0	\$0	1	\$93	\$93
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$580	\$580
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	20	\$339,894	\$339,894
Total	496	\$759,374	171	\$641,561	\$1,400,935

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2014 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		May 2015
Agriculture	286	\$243,659	1,152	\$2,897,827	\$3,141,486
Ready Mix	92	\$543,438	0	\$0	\$543,438
Waste Management	225	\$1,065,721	0	\$0	\$1,065,721
Miscellaneous	2,302	\$4,349,305	378	\$376,381	\$4,725,686
Urban Mass Transit	39	\$239,781	67	\$261,025	\$500,806
Retailers	2,397	\$2,675,377	0	\$0	\$2,675,377
Taxicabs	525	\$896,166	0	\$0	\$896,166
Federal	0	\$0	271	\$121,720	\$121,720
Aviation	0	\$0	25	\$4,050	\$4,050
Heating Oil	0	\$0	13	\$14,718	\$14,718
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	202	\$2,631,147	\$2,631,147
Total	5,866	\$10,013,447	2,108	\$6,306,868	\$16,320,315